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No. Vessel ETA Day Date Time ETD Day Date Time Berth Cruise Line
1 Royal Princess Friday 1/6/2023 7:00 AM Friday 1/6/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
2 Oceania Insignia Sunday 1/15/2023 6:00 AM Sunday 1/15/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Oceania
3 Royal Princess Monday 1/16/2023 7:00 AM Monday 1/16/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Friday 1/20/2023 Sunday 1/22/2023
4 Royal Princess Tuesday 1/31/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 1/31/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
5 MSC Poesia Sunday 2/5/2023 7:00 AM Monday 2/6/2023 5:00 PM Pier 35S MSC
6 Queen Victoria Monday 2/6/2023 6:00 AM Tuesday 2/7/2023 8:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival UK
7 Royal Princess Friday 2/10/2023 7:00 AM Friday 2/10/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Saturday 2/11/2023 Wednesday 2/15/2023
8 Royal Princess Saturday 2/25/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 2/25/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
9 Royal Princess Thursday 3/2/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 3/2/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
10 Royal Princess Sunday 3/12/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 3/12/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
11 Discovery Princess Monday 3/13/2023 7:00 AM Monday 3/13/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess

Pier 27 Event Thursday 3/16/2023 Friday 3/17/2023
Pier 27 Event Monday 3/20/2023 Thursday 3/23/2023
Pier 27 Event Thursday 3/23/2023 Friday 3/24/2023
Pier 27 Event Friday 3/24/2023 Sunday 3/26/2023

12 Royal Princess Monday 3/27/2023 7:00 AM Monday 3/27/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
13 Discovery Princess Tuesday 3/28/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 3/29/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
14 Celebrity Solstice Wednesday 3/29/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 3/30/2023 8:00 PM Pier 35S Celebrity

Pier 27 Event Wednesday 3/29/2023 Saturday 4/1/2023
Pier 35 Event Friday 3/31/2023 Saturday 4/1/2023

15 Celebrity Solstice Sunday 4/2/2023 11:00 PM Monday 4/3/2023 5:00 PM Pier 27 Celebrity
16 Koningsdam Tuesday 4/4/2023 1:00 PM Wednesday 4/5/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Holland America
17 Sapphire Princess Saturday 4/8/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 4/8/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
18 Discovery Princess Monday 4/10/2023 7:00 AM Monday 4/10/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
19 Royal Princess Tuesday 4/11/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 4/11/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
20 Royal Princess Sunday 4/16/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/16/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
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21 Borealis Monday 4/17/2023 7:30 AM Monday 4/17/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Olsen

Brilliance of the Seas Wednesday 4/19/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 4/20/2023 7:00 PM Pier 35S Royal Carribbean
Pier 27 Event Friday 4/21/2023 Saturday 4/22/2023
Royal Princess Sunday 4/23/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/23/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Sunday 4/23/2023 1:00 PM Sunday 4/23/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Carnival
Celebrity Solstice Tuesday 4/25/2023 8:00 AM Wednesday 4/26/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Celebrity
Carnival Miracle Thursday 4/27/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 4/27/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Grand Princess Friday 4/28/2023 7:00 AM Friday 4/28/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Ruby Princess Sunday 4/30/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/30/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Royal Princess Sunday 4/30/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 4/30/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Monday 5/1/2023 7:00 AM Monday 5/1/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Crown Princess Monday 5/1/2023 8:00 AM Monday 5/1/2023 10:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Majestic Princess Tuesday 5/2/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 5/2/2023 5:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Scenic Eclipse 2 Saturday 5/6/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 5/6/2023 6:00 PM Pier 30-32 Scenic 
Ruby Princess Sunday 5/7/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 5/7/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Oceania Regatta Sunday 5/7/2023 8:00 AM Monday 5/8/2023 11:00 PM Pier 30-32 Oceania
Celebrity Millennium Tuesday 5/9/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 5/9/2023 5:00 PM Pier 27 Celebrity
Pier 35 Event Monday 5/8/2023 Saturday 5/13/2023
Carnival Miracle Thursday 5/11/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 5/11/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Pier 27 Event Friday 5/12/2023 Saturday 5/13/2023
Oceania Regatta Sunday 5/14/2023 8:00 AM Monday 5/15/2023 11:00 PM Pier 30-32 Oceania
Carnival Miracle Monday 5/15/2023 7:00 AM Monday 5/15/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Ruby Princess Wednesday 5/17/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 5/17/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Pier 27 Event Thursday 5/18/2023 Friday 5/19/2023
Oceania Regatta Saturday 5/20/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 5/20/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Oceania
Emerald Princess Monday 5/22/2023 12:00 AM Tuesday 5/23/2023 5:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Pier 27 Event Monday 5/22/2023 Tuesday 5/23/2023
Carnival Miracle Thursday 5/25/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 5/25/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
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Ruby Princess Saturday 5/27/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 5/27/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Monday 5/29/2023 7:00 AM Monday 5/29/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Pier 27 Event Wednesday 5/31/2023 Friday 6/2/2023
Ruby Princess Tuesday 6/6/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 6/6/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Thursday 6/8/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 6/8/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Pier 27 Event Saturday 6/10/2023 Sunday 6/11/2023
Carnival Miracle Monday 6/12/2023 7:00 AM Monday 6/12/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Pier 27 Event Tuesday 6/13/2023 Wednesday 6/14/2023
Ruby Princess Friday 6/16/2023 7:00 AM Friday 6/16/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Thursday 6/22/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 6/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Pier 27 Event Saturday 6/24/2023 Monday 6/26/2023
Ruby Princess Monday 6/26/2023 7:00 AM Monday 6/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Monday 6/26/2023 7:00 AM Monday 6/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Carnival
Emerald Princess Tuesday 7/4/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 7/4/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Ruby Princess Thursday 7/6/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 7/6/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Thursday 7/6/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 7/6/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Carnival
Carnival Miracle Monday 7/10/2023 7:00 AM Monday 7/10/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Pier 35 Event Thursday 7/13/2023 Sunday 7/16/2023
Oceania Insignia Wednesday 7/12/2023 8:00 AM Thursday 7/13/2023 5:00 PM Pier 27 Oceania
Ruby Princess Sunday 7/16/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 7/16/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Pier 27 Event Wednesday 7/19/2023 Wednesday 7/19/2023
Carnival Miracle Thursday 7/20/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 7/20/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Carnival Miracle Monday 7/24/2023 7:00 AM Monday 7/24/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Ruby Princess Wednesday 7/26/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 7/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Thursday 8/3/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 8/3/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Ruby Princess Saturday 8/5/2023 7:00 AM Saturday 8/5/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Monday 8/7/2023 7:00 AM Monday 8/7/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Ruby Princess Tuesday 8/15/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 8/15/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
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Carnival Miracle Thursday 8/17/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 8/17/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Queen Elizabeth Sunday 8/20/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 8/20/2023 6:00 AM Pier 27 Cunard
Carnival Miracle Monday 8/21/2023 7:00 AM Monday 8/21/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Ruby Princess Friday 8/25/2023 7:00 AM Friday 8/25/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Thursday 8/31/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 8/31/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Viking Star Saturday 9/2/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 9/2/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Viking
Ruby Princess Monday 9/4/2023 7:00 AM Monday 9/4/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Carnival Miracle Tuesday 9/5/2023 11:00 AM Tuesday 9/5/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Carnival
Viking Star Sunday 9/10/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 9/10/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Viking
Ruby Princess Thursday 9/14/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 9/14/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Pier 27 Event Friday 9/15/2023 Sunday 9/17/2023
Viking Star Monday 9/18/2023 8:00 AM Monday 9/18/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Viking
Pier 27 Event Tuesday 9/19/2023 Saturday 9/23/2023
Oceania Regatta Saturday 9/23/2023 8:00 AM Sunday 9/24/2023 9:00 PM Pier 30-32 Oceania
Ruby Princess Sunday 9/24/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 9/24/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Grand Princess Tuesday 9/26/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 9/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Crown Princess Tuesday 9/26/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 9/26/2023 11:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Discovery Princess Thursday 9/28/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 9/28/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Celebrity Eclipse Friday 9/29/2023 8:00 AM Friday 9/29/2023 6:00 PM Pier 27 Celebrity
SF FLEET WEEK Friday 9/29/2023 Tuesday 10/10/2023 Pier 30-32
Volendam Saturday 9/30/2023 8:00 AM Saturday 9/30/2023 5:00 PM Pier 35S Holland America
Oceania Regatta Saturday 9/30/2023 8:00 AM Sunday 10/1/2023 9:00 PM Pier 27 Oceania
SF FLEET WEEK Tuesday 10/3/2023 Tuesday 10/10/2023 Pier 35S
Celebrity Eclipse Tuesday 10/3/2023 8:00 AM Tuesday 10/3/2023 12:00 AM Pier 27 Celebrity
Discovery Princess Wednesday 10/4/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 10/5/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Noordam Wednesday 10/4/2023 11:00 AM Wednesday 10/4/2023 11:00 PM Pier 35S Holland America
Sapphire Princess Thursday 10/5/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 10/5/2023 10:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Discovery Princess Monday 10/9/2023 7:00 AM Monday 10/9/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
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Celebrity Eclipse Wednesday 10/11/2023 10:00 AM Wednesday 10/11/2023 12:00 AM Pier 27 Celebrity
Sapphire Princess Thursday 10/12/2023 7:00 AM Thursday 10/12/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Pier 27 Event Saturday 10/14/2023 Sunday 10/15/2023
Celebrity Eclipse Wednesday 10/18/2023 10:00 AM Wednesday 10/18/2023 12:00 AM Pier 27 Celebrity
Seabourn Odyssey Wednesday 10/18/2023 8:00 AM Thursday 10/19/2023 12:00 PM Pier 30-32 Seabourn
Ruby Princess Sunday 10/22/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Crown Princess Sunday 10/22/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Discovery Princess Monday 10/23/2023 7:00 AM Monday 10/23/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Celebrity Eclipse Tuesday 10/24/2023 10:00 AM Tuesday 10/24/2023 12:00 AM Pier 27 Celebrity
Norwegian Joy Wednesday 10/25/2023 8:00 AM Wednesday 10/25/2023 11:00 PM Pier 27 Norwegian
Ruby Princess Sunday 10/29/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/29/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Crown Princess Sunday 10/29/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 10/29/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Norwegian Encore Tuesday 10/31/2023 12:00 PM Tuesday 10/31/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Norwegian
Ruby Princess Sunday 11/5/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/5/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Crown Princess Sunday 11/5/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/5/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Discovery Princess Monday 11/6/2023 7:00 AM Monday 11/6/2023 10:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Koningsdam Wednesday 11/8/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 11/8/2023 8:00 PM Pier 27 Holland America
Ruby Princess Tuesday 11/21/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 11/21/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Crown Princess Tuesday 11/21/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 11/21/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Konigsdam Wednesday 11/22/2023 7:00 AM Wednesday 11/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Holland America
Ruby Princess Sunday 11/26/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Crown Princess Sunday 11/26/2023 7:00 AM Sunday 11/26/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Pier 27 Event Saturday 12/2/2023 Saturday 12/2/2023
Ruby Princess Tuesday 12/12/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 12/12/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
Crown Princess Tuesday 12/12/2023 7:00 AM Tuesday 12/12/2023 4:00 PM Pier 35S Princess
Ruby Princess Friday 12/22/2023 7:00 AM Friday 12/22/2023 4:00 PM Pier 27 Princess
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Yellow - Double Header Orange=Pier 35S
Green - Overnight Pier 30-32
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